20000mAh Power Bank with integrated cable and TFT display
SKU: TTBB20000TFTPD65
Charge two different devices at the same time safely thanks to the 22.5W USB-A port and 65W
USB-C PD port
DUAL PORT, DOUBLE CHARGING AND ZERO WORRIES
This power bank is the perfect solution for keeping your compatible devices charged on the go without waiting. You can connect two
compatible devices at the same time thanks to the 22.5W USB-A port and the 65W USB-C PD port.
Thanks to the integrated USB-C cable, there’s no need to carry extra bulky charging cables: the cable is easy to transport thanks to
the loop attached to the power bank and can be neatly folded away using the dedicated connector slot.
POWER THAT ADAPTS TO YOUR DEVICE
With this power bank, you no longer need different chargers for different devices. The USB-C port features Power Delivery
technology, delivering only the power required by your device.
In addition, the integrated AVS and PPS technologies ensure that voltage also adapts to your device’s needs. This means both
power and voltage are fully controlled: no overheating risks and total compatibility.
PERFECT FOR ALL YOUR DEVICES
This power bank allows you to charge a wide range of devices: both ports are suitable for smartphones, earbuds, smartwatches,
speakers and tablets. The 65W USB-C port is also ideal for charging your laptop.
TOTAL CONTROL
The integrated Smart Color Display provides full control of your power bank: monitor remaining charge, charging time, remaining
usage time, as well as temperature and performance of each charging port.
KEY FEATURES
Integrated Smart Color Display
Power Delivery, AVS and PPS technologies for full device adaptability
USB-A port 22.5W and USB-C port 65W PD
Charge two compatible devices at the same time
•
•
•
•
20000mAh Power Bank with integrated cable and TFT display
SKU: TTBB20000TFTPD65
Technical data
SKU: TTBB20000TFTPD65
Weight: 200 g
Battery capacity: 20000 mAh
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
Maximum output power: 65 W
EAN: 8018417536755
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to Battery Regulation 2023/1542/EU, Item
subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item subject to the "Green
Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable, Item subject
to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 5 VDC 3A/9 VDC 3A/12 VDC 3A/20 VDC 2.25A (PD 45W)
Output: 5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 3A /12V D.C. 3A/15V D.C. 3A /20V D.C.
3,25A (PD 65W), 5V D.C. 4,5A/5V D.C. 3A/9V D.C. 2A/12V D.C. 1,5A
(AFC 22,5W), AVS: 20V D.C. 2A (40W)
Battery: Lithium polymer battery
Connector: 1xUSB-A, 1xUSB-C
Technology: Adjustable Voltage Supply, Power Delivery (PD)
Charging type: Power Delivery
Included accessories: 1 USB-C power cable
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 100 mm
Depth Inner: 190 mm
Height Pack: 160 mm
Weight Pack: 380 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 2 Pz
Depth Master: 390 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 820 g
Width Master: 280 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 230 mm
Weight Master: 10490 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	20000mAh Power Bank with integrated cable and TFT display
	SKU: TTBB20000TFTPD65
	Charge two different devices at the same time safely thanks to the 22.5W USB-A port and 65W USB-C PD port